
Boxing
Boxe

Session Results
Résultats de la session

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

BOX-------------------SESS000300--_74 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 28 JUL 2024 13:16

SUN 28 JUL 2024
Start Time 11:00

Session 3
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 51kg AHMADISAFA Omid EOR
HILL Roscoe USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:NOR DAHLEN Geir GUA
MAR
HUN
TPE
ALG

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SOUILMI Mouhsine
BEKI Piroska
LIN Chia Chan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 71kg DURKACZ Damian POL
KIWAN Rami Mofid BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali GBR
CZE
CAN
ARG
IND

INNES Lee
GASPAR Antonin
PETERSON Wade
VILARINO Manuel
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

26:29
26:29
25:30
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

21 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 71kg TRAORE Makan FRA
WALSH Aidan IRL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges:KOR KIM Jongjin PBU
ARG
GER
MGL
MAR

KRUTASOV Sergei
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
KUSSMAUL Holger
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SOUILMI Mouhsine

29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

29 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg OLAORE Olaitan Adam NGR
ORALBAY Aibek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:BUL PAVLOV Pavel ARG
SRI
MAR
GUA
IRL

VILARINO Manuel
THAMPU Nelka
ABBAR Bachir
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
McGARRIGLE Ben

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

23 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg REYES PLA Enmanuel ESP
HAN Xuezhen CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:USA REESE Shawn FRA
CAN
KAZ
ALG
MAR

MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
SUIYENISH Yermek
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ABBAR Bachir

30:27
30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

24 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg KLOETZER Maxi Carina GER
NIKHAT Zareen IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine ALG
ARG
IRI
PBU
CAN

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VILARINO Manuel
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
KRUTASOV Sergei
PETERSON Wade

26:29
27:28
26:29
27:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

25 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg OYUNTSETSEG Yesugen MGL
VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:EST PETERSON Jakov MAR
ALG
GUA
HUN
INA

ABBAR Bachir
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SZUCS Veronika
POHAN Muhammad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

26 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 66kg ECCLES Rosie GBR
RYGIELSKA Aneta POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad CAN
NOR
USA
KOR
EST

VERHOEVEN Jeffery
DAHLEN Geir
REESE Shawn
CHO Jungsook
MELISS Dmitri

30:26
27:29
29:27
28:28
28:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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SUN 28 JUL 2024
Start Time 15:30

Session 4
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

27 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 57kg IBRAHIM Nebil SWE
ABUSAL Wasim PLE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro FRA
SRI
PHI
SVK
MAR

MOUHNI Abderrazzak
THAMPU Nelka
ABALOS Maximo
SIMON Radoslav
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

28 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 71kg SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbek KAZ
EASHASH Zeyad JOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:CZE GASPAR Antonin IND
INA
GER
ARG
MAR

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
POHAN Muhammad
KUSSMAUL Holger
VILARINO Manuel
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
27:30
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg PLODZICKI- FAOAGALI Ato SAM
SCHELSTRAETE Victor BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar MAR
CAN
IRI
USA
ALG

SOUILMI Mouhsine
PETERSON Wade
SADEGH POOR Farzad
REESE Shawn
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

30 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto AZE
la CRUZ PERAZA Julio Cesar CUB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak MAR
IRL
GUA
GBR
ARG

ABBAR Bachir
McGARRIGLE Ben
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
INNES Lee
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

31 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes ITA
MULLOJONOV Lazizbek UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery ALG
TPE
GER
SRI
NED

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
LIN Chia Chan
KOPKE Susann
THAMPU Nelka
DUNAR Cem

28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

32 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg SORRENTINO Giordana ITA
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ARG VILARINO Manuel KOR
IRI
HUN
IRL
AUS

KIM Jongjin
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
SZUCS Veronika
McGARRIGLE Ben
RUHEN Carl

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

33 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg HERRERA Fatima MEX
FUERTES FERNANDEZ Laura ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:KOR CHO Jungsook GER
MAR
CAN
NOR
USA

KUSSMAUL Holger
ABBAR Bachir
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
DAHLEN Geir
REESE Shawn

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

34 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 66kg WALSH Grainne IRL
HAMORI Anna Luca HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek CAN
ARG
PBU
INA
AZE

PETERSON Wade
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
KRUTASOV Sergei
POHAN Muhammad
GURBANALIYEV Emil

27:29
28:28
29:27
27:29
28:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

35 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men`s 71kg SCHACHIDOV Magomed Elim Sultanovic GER
MUXANGA Tiago MOZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:TPE LIN Chia Chan HUN
EST
MAR
ALG
USA

BEKI Piroska
MELISS Dmitri
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
REESE Shawn

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

36 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg BROWN Patrick James GBR
MACHADO Keno Marley BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan ARG
CAN
NED
GER
MAR

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PETERSON Wade
DUNAR Cem
KUSSMAUL Holger
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

37 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg MARLEY Jack IRL
BEREZNICKI Mateusz POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali AZE
KAZ
ARG
CZE
PHI

GURBANALIYEV Emil
SUIYENISH Yermek
VILARINO Manuel
GASPAR Antonin
ABALOS Maximo

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

38 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 92kg KUSHITASHVILI Georgii GEO
BOLTAEV Davlat TJK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery MAR
BUL
IRI
EST
KAZ

ABBAR Bachir
PAVLOV Pavel
SADEGH POOR Farzad
PETERSON Jakov
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

39 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN
TEMBO Margaret ZAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI THAMPU Nelka MAR
HUN
ALG
FRA
ARG

SOUILMI Mouhsine
BEKI Piroska
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

40 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 50kg MOUTTAKI Yasmine MAR
VILLEGAS Aira PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SVK SIMON Radoslav CAN
GUA
HUN
USA
GER

PETERSON Wade
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SZUCS Veronika
REESE Shawn
KOPKE Susann

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

41 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 66kg MORONTA HERNANDEZ Maria Altagracia DOM
CHEN Nien Chin TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:PBU KRUTASOV Sergei KAZ
ARG
CAN
KOR
AUS

ALTAYEV Alisher
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
CHO Jungsook
RUHEN Carl

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

42 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women`s 66kg dos SANTOS Alcinda Lucas MOZ
TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:UZB PALVANOV Alisher ALG
MAR
GBR
EST
GUA

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SOUILMI Mouhsine
INNES Lee
MELISS Dmitri
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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